Size Guide

size chart - body
measurement
chest to fit (inch)

chest to fit (cm)

international conversion

austria, switzerland, german,
netherlands, sweden

belgium, spain, france,
portugal

UC204 Premium V-Neck
Sweatshirt - garment
measurements

chest 1/2 measurement (1'
below armhole) (inch)

length (neck point on
shoulder to hem) front (inch)

sleeve length (shoulder to
end of sleeve including rib)
(inch)

UC204 Premium V-Neck
Sweatshirt - garment
measurements

36-38
87-92

36-38

XS

19.5

225

XS

38-40
92-97

46

38-40

20.5

27

23

40-42
97-102

48

40-42

22

28

2345

UC204 Premium V-Neck Sweatshirt

A & =210 T30

Specification

O 0O 0 0o OO

Sleeves

o Brushed Effect for Superior Comfort & Look

Sizes

XS
36-38

XL
44-46

Colours

BOTTLE NAVY

BLACK

42-44
107-112

50

42-44

2815

29

245

S
38-40

2XL
46-48

GREEN

xl

44-46
112-117

52

44-46

xl

25

30

25

xl

50% Polyester 50% Cotton
Reactive Dyed
V-Neck

Set in Sleeve
Lycra Ribbed Cuffs, Welt & Neck
Twin Needle Stitching at Neck, Shoulders, Armhole &

M

40-42

3XL

50-52

2xl

46-48
117-122

54

46-48

xxI

26

30

26

xxI

ROYAL

L

42-44

4XL

52-54

3xl

50-52
122-132

56

48-50

3xl

28

31

27

3xl

4x|

52-54
132-137

58

50-52

4x|

30

32

27

4xl


https://uneekclothing.com/en-GB/product__UC206

chest 1/2 measurement 49.5
(2.5cm below armhole) (cm)

length (neck point on 63.5
shoulder to hem) front (cm)

sleeve length (shoulder to
end of sleeve including rib) 57
(cm)

52

68.5

58.5

56

71

60

60

73.5

62

63.5

76

63.5

66

76

66

71

79

68.5

76

81

68.5



