



UC204 Premium V-Neck Sweatshirt









Specification

- 50% Polyester 50% Cotton
- Reactive Dyed
- V-Neck
- Set in Sleeve
- Lycra Ribbed Cuffs, Welt & Neck
- Twin Needle Stitching at Neck, Shoulders, Armhole & Sleeves
- Brushed Effect for Superior Comfort & Look

Sizes

XS	S	M	L
36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44
XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
44-46	46-48	50-52	52-54

Colours









Size Guide

measurements

size chart - body measurement	XS	S	m	I	xl	2xl	3xl	4xl
chest to fit (inch)	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	50-52	52-54
chest to fit (cm)	87-92	92-97	97-102	107-112	112-117	117-122	122-132	132-137
international conversion								
austria, switzerland, german, netherlands, sweden	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58
belgium, spain, france, portugal	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	48-50	50-52
UC204 Premium V-Neck Sweatshirt - garment measurements	XS	S	m	I	xl	xxl	3xl	4xI
chest 1/2 measurement (1' below armhole) (inch)	19.5	20.5	22	23.5	25	26	28	30
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) front (inch)	25	27	28	29	30	30	31	32
sleeve length (shoulder to end of sleeve including rib) (inch)	22.5	23	23.5	24.5	25	26	27	27
UC204 Premium V-Neck Sweatshirt - garment	XS	S	m	I	хI	xxl	3xl	4xl

chest 1/2 measurement (2.5cm below armhole) (cm)	49.5	52	56	60	63.5	66	71	76
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) front (cm)	63.5	68.5	71	73.5	76	76	79	81
sleeve length (shoulder to end of sleeve including rib) (cm)	57	58.5	60	62	63.5	66	68.5	68.5